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A SANITARY TOWEL SUPPLY FOR THE OFFICE 
509 Montgomery Street 

--- --

MUJ.T.li:R 
" Jacob M (Eliz) (Muller Bros) h70 Vasq:J ez 

av 
" Jacoba Mrs embdr 3449 22d 
" Johanna (wid K a r l) MI8 20th av 
" John h225 Parnassus av 
" John V (Teresa) spl agt Metro Casualty Ins 

Co hl238 Stanyan 
" John (Josephine A) clk h945 Hyde 
" John electn hl884 H aight 
" John B ( Birdie) clk PO hl440 O' Farrell 
"John F (Arthuretta) delicatessen 2246 

T a ra val r 2294 33d a v 
" John F (Ellz L ) with S an Francisco Bank 

h684 8th av 
" John H driver r3831 Anza 
" John H L (Henrietta ) carp h428 42d av 
" John S fimn Wm S tet tin r56 Alpine ter 
" John S (Lu cYI tailor h742 Madrid 
" John W cik r468 Castro 
" Jos (Sarah) hl622 Eddy 
" Jos A h7421 Geary 
" Jos D clk r37 5th av 
" Karl F rI37 Duncan 
" K ul M (Martha ) slsmn Mar tin Baking Co 

r24 Dorla nd 
" K a rl 0 mach h787 Valencia 
" Ka th Mrs r27 Belcher 
" L r1272 Market 
" La Verne H (Garnett ) clk h195 Har t ford 
" Lela nd C clk r255 O 'Farrell 
" Louis (H a r riette M ) h176 Divisadero 
" Lou is C (P earl) cash Continental Ins Co 

r91 S an Felipe av 
" Louis M (Marie) (Muller Bros) r2655 20th 

av 
" Louise C bkpr r2431 21st av 
" Louise F Mrs h2462 23d av 
" Madeleine bkpr Adolph Blaich Inc r37 5th 

av 
" Ma~da (wid C Jl h696 2d a v 
" Marie A (wid Phillip ) h20 Shotwell 
" Martin ( Emma F ) brick contr h222 23d av 
" Mary dresmkr r241S Van Ness a v 
" Mary with Mary's H elp Hasp rl84 Clin ton 

Park 
" Mary Mrs hl036 Polk 
" Mary fwi~ A H I h19 16 Calif 
" Max F (Ellz W) carD h 137 Duncan 
" Meyer (A1a) h2337 Bush 
" l\lJinna (wid Wm) r627 1!2 Oak 
" Morris printer Latham & Swallow rZ325 

24th 
" Myrtle (wid A J) h1425 Sacto 
" Otto ontr r706 Castro 
" Otto tailor r175 Gth 
" P Henry h466 FUnston av 
n Patl( news set r504 Valencia 
" Paul mach r3812 Mission 
" P au l with Schmidt Litho Co rl77G P..t •. e 
"Peter A pkr Nathan·Dohrmann Co' r628 

Shotwell 
" Pobt B r37 5th av 
" Robt G 0 (Emma Ml plano tuner 181 

Lower te r 
" Ponal1 H window trmr r428 42d BY 
" Fo : e A bknr r418 20th av 
" Ru :lie H rGenevieve I bkpr U or C Medical 

Sch h190 Parnessu s BV 
" 'Pudolnl-t b\b T1943 Howard 
" Ru101ph (Lottie) pntr h329 Clemen tin a 
" SI~ney slsmn h305 23d av 
" Sif'nev tchr rl622 Eddy 
" Sigmund (Stanlslava ) mu sic tch r 1773 G ea r y 

Geary 
.. Sylvester E (Agnes M ) clk U S Bureau of 

Pub Roa ds r359 Fillmore 
.. T C clk rl091 Bush 
.. Thos (Beatrice) tmstr r388 Oak 
" Victoria drsmkr h24 18 Van Ness av 
"Walter (Gertrude ) coffee roaster h2200 

Castro 
" Walter A Co Arth Granz pres F E Parker 

v-pres F R Muller sec- t reas who! minry 
731 Market 2d II 

.. Walter E chauf r975 Sutter 
" Walter L (Adele) teller Wells Fargo Bank 

& Union Tr Co h2654 21st av 
"Werner (Aline) dairymn hl71 14th 
" Wm h235 Lexington 
" Wm chf sect Com Assurance Co r Mill Val-

ley 
.. Wm Jr (Eliz) h25 Belcher 
.. Wm E <EmilY E ) mach h728 Castro 
.. Wm G c~pt USA r Presidio 
.. Wm R (Stella ) carp h62 Tingley 
.. Zoe (wid G E) h1215 29th av 
" & Raas Co A E Rsas pres ehas Raas v ­

pres whol mlnry 833 Market 3d II 

THE GENE 

Mulle tt Harry P exp 422 Larkin r Okld 
" J H h815 O'Farrell 
Mulli Bertha hl439 Willard 
"Jack (Viva) process server h 1441 Willard 
Mulligan Alice C Mrs h1125 Francisco 
" Anna r270 Turk 
" Anthony Jab r82 Perry 
" BenJ D shorthand reptr 870 Market R858 r 

Bkly 
" Cath r21 Bartlett 
" Chas A (Mary) lab h71 Edgar pI 
" David B elk Bank of Italy r228 Haight 
" Edw J h300 Ca brillo 
" Eug (Delia ) hosemn SFF'D h246 Burrows 
" En g J Jr (Mae) meatctr h3625a 17th 
" Frank r246 Burrows 
" Frank r504 Valencia 
" G eo A (Agnes) lab h1328 18th av 
1\1ULLI GAN GEO V, Asst Tru st Officer Cali . 

tornia · MontgomerY B r Bank of Italy, 
h3ZGO Gougb 

" Ja s H (Anna ) checker h228 Haight 
" Jas K (H elen K ) s Is m gr Continental Bak­

ing Co h324 Larkin 
" Ja s P (Colburn-Schroeder Co ) r380 Eddy 
" John C (Mull igan & Richardson ) r262 Fred· 

e rick 
" Jos H clk r228 H aight 
" Kath clk h1346 Pine 
" Laura h2700 Polk 
" La ura M clk 1'1531 Hyd e 
" M E hl950 Gough 
" Marion waiter r 525 O'Farrell 
" Michl (Mary ) furn repr h646 4th av 
" Rose h21 Bartlett 
" Rose ( wid P eter) h1481 Post 
" T J printer S F Examiner r Okld 
" Thos r545 Jones 
" Thos S seamn r246 Burrows 
" Verna sect H J Lawrence r6525 Calif 
" Vincent P (Alice P ) dir Park Sanitarium 

h1500 Page 
MULLIGAN W J & CO ( W J Mulligan) LUIll­

ber Exporters, 40 Cai lfornia. Tel GA r · 
field 6890 

" Walter J (Leo nie ) (W J Mulliga n & Co ) 
h3258 Baker 

,. Wm r758 Harrison 
" Wm r227 9th 
" Wm A (Wi nifred ) h815 Clayton 
" & Richardson (J 0 Mulligan J W H.ic!u.trd· 

son I garage 930 Cole 
Mulliken Clyde F drftsmn SOCo r San Rafael 
Mullin see also Mullan. Mullen and Mu llius 
MULLlN·A CTON COMPANY. George H ~lol· 

lin Pres. George \V Acton V ·Pres. ,John 
1\1 Demmer Asst Genl Agt, Fletcher 1\1 
Siosson 1\lgr Automobile Dept. Gene ra l 
Insurance Agents. 23 l ansome atb Floor. 
Tel GA r field i4.'i0 (See page liGa ) 

" Alice with Com l Union Asu r 00 r 250 Irving 
" Anna (wid J as) rl 567 28th av 
" Bernard (Della ) blksmth h554 Bright 
" Berna rd chauf r554 Bright 
" B eryl te l apr r839 Leavenworth 
" Chas D h761 Turk 
" Clara E hairdrsr r1430 20th av . 
MULLIN EDW J (Cec il M) Mgr un set Br 

Bank of ital y, h1432 F unston av 
" Elmer h9 W aiter 
" Elmer C clk h1567 28th av 
" Emmet s lsmn r554 Bright 
" Eug r 554 Bright 
" Florence H clk r 87 7th a v 
" Florence H tel apr r1560 McAll ister 
.. Frank D (Winifred ) mfrs agt 821 Ma rket 

R 549 r2134 Green 
" Frank P (T he resa) carp h1229 Diamond 
nlULLlN GEORGE A (Alice L) Controller and 

Sec Public Library, Civic Cen te r . h 21li7 
Larkin 

" Geo H h2111 H yde 
MULLIN GEORGE H ( Enld) P res M ull in· 

Acton Company, hl998 Vallejo 
" Grace jan r56 Rosemont pI 
" H arold J dentist 413 Castro r1567 28th av 
" Harry J (Kath ) purser h60 Colonial way 
" Hugh F (M a ry J A) bkpr Hibernia Sa v & 

Loan Society r San Mateo 
" Hug h P (Millie) police M250 20th 
" Jas (Eth el) r250 Irving 
" Jas J elev apr r343 Clemen tina 
" John (Kate) chauf h728 9t h av 
" John J (Martha ) sergt police h1571 28th av 
" Jos elk Klnl(an & Co r Burlinga m e 
" K atie clk h518 46th av 
" Leo P (Eth el J ) chauf h2646 21st av 
" Leslie E (Maude) slsmn Sussman. Wormser 

& Co h265 San ta Ana a v 

Phone Douglaa 1129 

MULLIN 
" LoUi se jan r1960 30th av 
" Lucille R nurse r 45 Hoffman a v 
" Mabel ( wid Edw) h87 7th av 
" Ma.rgt r 459 As h bu ry 
" Margt W clk r87 7th a v 
" Marian r622 24th a v 
" Mary r650 Bush 
" Mary J ( wid H E ) hII'. Noe 
" Mervin chauf r554 Bright 
" Michl pkr r2068 Sutter 
" Mildred bkpr Federal Land Value Ins Cf> 

r4250 20th 
" Myrtle A tchr r554 Bright 
" Patk (Mary ) cond h477 Day 
" Patk J (Margt ) chauf M16 20th av 
" Ramona sten Equitable Life Assur Soc r 

Okld 
" Raymond J (Marguerite E ) bldg contr 328 

17th av 
" Richd (Miriam) h10 Capra way 
" Suzanna M (wid Edwi h1537 8th av 
" Thos J shtmtlwkr r622 24th av 
" Virginia K elk Federal Reserve Bank r Bkly 
" Walter (Della.) h16 Linda 
" Ward J (Verna.) asst t r eas Owl Drug Co h6Z 

Mallorca way 
Mullinax Michl (Agatha ) electn hl351 Guer­

rero 
Mullinix Beni L (Laura E ) plmbr h345 10th aY' 
" Marion N lHelen ) tickermn WUTel h1626-

Chestnut 
Mull ins see also Mullan. Mullen . Mullens a nd. 

Mullin 
" Allen J (Emma ) furrier 2310 Mission h1266-

Fell 
" B slsmn Raph ael We ill & Co r3634 23d 
" Bertha Mrs r2160 Markel 
" Bryan (Delia) hl84 Broad 
" Cath Mrs r34 Ashbury ter 
" Chas F (The resa) slsmn hl55 H yde 
" DanJ J (M a ry ) cond h11 83 Treat av 
" Dennis r2191 Mission 
" Dona ld a uto m ech r1443 H ayes 
" Edna V tel ap r r3634 23d 
" EdWin F marine eng r767 15th av 
" Eliz A (w id Wm ) h3634 23d 
" Ella B Mrs hl461 6th av 
" Eug u sh er W est Por tal Theatr e 
" Geo r550 Lea ven worth 
" Geo slsm n R a nd McNa ll y Co r Okld 
" Geo P (Mazie ) mtrmn Bd P ub Wks h5(} 

Walter 
" Graee M r202 Fair Oaks 
" H H dir of supp Am Tr Co r Okld 
" H J rlOIO Bush 
" Harold jr electn r821 Leavenworth 
" H arold T slsmn Earle C An thony I nc h821 

Lea ven worth 
l\ruLJ.lN HARRY H, Purch Agt American 

Trust Co r15 RoslYn ct. Oa.kland 
" Jas (Ehz) lab h2614 23d av 
" Ja s (K a t h ) la b h 182 28th a v 
" John J p lmbr rl080 Mun ich 
" John T (Mary E ) clk h812 Douglass 
" John W slsmn 111528 Sa nchez 
" Kath Mrs asst buYer R a phael W eill & Cc> 

r34 Ash bury ter 
" L B h537 Hyde 
" Lou is B creditmn GMAC rl1 51 Post 
" Marie A r1461 6th av 
" Marion 0 nurse r155 27th av 
" Mary pkr r685 Capp 
" Ma r y Mrs jan r43 Joost a v 
" Michl lab Bd Pub Wks 
" Michl H r170a J ersey 
" Nich T whsemn r1l68 Church 
" Peter mtrmn Mun icipal R y Co r164 Tiffany 

av 
" Peter J (Ida) asst dist atty h1286 Guerrero 
" Robt F slsm n r3643 23d 
" RoM W slsmn Habenicht & Howlett r Fa ir -

fax 
.. Rudolph E (Agnes) electn h933 Vicente 
" Thos carp h170 Lee av 
" Thos J (Cath M ) h1168 Church 
" Thos J slsmn Arth Anni s r346 Sutter 
" Thos M (Grace ) mldr 11202 Fair Oaks 
" Virginia sten Fobes Supp Co r San Anselmo 
" W M r2755 Franklin 
" Wm (MarY ) electn h2163 21 s t av 
" Wm pres Stewart Products Co r Okld 
" Wm F slsmn O·Connor. Moffatt & Co hl14l 

DJvisadero 
If Wm J (Jaalah B ) slsmn Remin g ton Rand 

Bus iness Service r Bkly 
Mullis Loren L clk Four Wheel Drive Auto Co 

r Okld 
Mullner Paul h1144 Clay 

LFIREPROO GCOMPANY 
Filing Cabinets 

534 Fourth Street 

Shelving Filing Supplies Desks Safes Chairs 
See Page 1792 Phone DO uglas 6616 
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